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Natural concrete
The natural concrete is dedicated to the natural 
expression of cement materials.   The product 
surface retains the original finish ,and part of the 
sand and gravel are naturally exposed through the 
grinding process, expressing the unique industrial 
design of natural concrete with a direct and simple 
surface appearance.   The main material is made 

of cement  and fine sand, without adding chemical 
coagulants such as resin. By adding color paste 
to the cement raw material, a variety of different 
colors can be achieved, and inside and outside the 
same.
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Sandstone
Sandstone is different from terrazzo. It is made of 
various fine sands or granite powder of 30 mesh to 
80 mesh with cement, and there are obvious small 
particles on the surface.
The decorative effect is more simple and elegant 
than terrazzo, and it is suitable for spaces that 

require a consistent overall style. 
By adding color paste to the cement raw material 
and using different color of sand, a variety of 
different colors can be achieved, and inside and 
outside the same.

G5

G1

G8

G2

G9

G3 G4

018 019



Terrazzo
Terrazzo is a classic art from Italy in the 18th 
century, which is mainly made of a variety of 
3mm~5mm gravel, glass, shell etc, mixed with 
cement. After grinding to create a unique and 
beautiful visual effect, not only durable, but also 
with more design possibilities. By selecting 

different materials and colors of aggregate with 
different colors of cement can create an infinite 
variety of patterns.
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Art paint 
The art paint is that skilled workers use natural seaweed  sponge to 
manually create a simulated natural pattern on  the surface of the 
product, which is clear and threedimensional, and has an excellent 
sense of relief art. Some like  aging effect, some look luxury, some 
like natrue stone. The pattern is well protected by clear coating for 
long lasting.
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Solid color
Solid color refers to the paint sprayed on the 
outside of the product to cover up the defects of 
uneven color and rough texture of the cement 
itself. This is a good choice for perfectionists. This 
is a water based paint, available in a variety of 
colors, can achieve a perfect match with the color 

of furniture or other accessories. We will modulate 
the color of the cement raw material to be very 
close to the surface paint, so in case there is a 
bump, there will be no obvious in consistency.
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Item No.: CS-0050 
•Product size: 360*360*125mm 
                           14 3/16"×14 3/16"×4 15/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg

Item No.: CS-0009
•Product size: 390*390*120mm 
                           15 3/8"×15 3/8"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 12kg

Item No.: CS-0012 
•Product size: 400*280*120mm
                           15 3/4"×11"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 9kg

Item No.: CS-0001 
•Product size: 506*326*100mm 
                           19 15/16"×12 13/16"×3 15/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg

Item No.: CS-0016 
•Product size: 500*325*120mm 
                           19 11/16"×12 13/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 13kg

Item No.: CS-0014 
•Product size: 600*280*120mm 
                           23 5/8"×11"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 13kg

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0086
•Product size: 390*390*120mm 
                           15 3/8"×15 3/8"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 14kg

Item No.: CS-0069
•Product size: 600*390*120mm
                           23 5/8"×15 3/8"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 20kg

Item No.: CS-0070
•Product size: 800*390*120mm 
                           31 1/2"×15 3/8"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 26kg

Item No.: CS-0071 
•Product size: 1000*390*120mm 
                            39 3/8"×15 3/8"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 31kg

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0123
•Product size: φ360*120mm 
                            φ14 3/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 9kg

Item No.: CS-0015
•Product size: φ390*120mm 
                            φ15 3/8"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg

Item No.: CS-0003
•Product size: φ425*100mm 
                            φ16 3/4"×3 15/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0011
•Product size: 400*280*120mm 
                           15 3/4"×11"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg

Item No.: CS-0013
•Product size: 600*280*120mm 
                           23 5/8"×11"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg

Item No.: CS-0010
•Product size: 600*350*120mm 
                           23 5/8"×13 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 14kg

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0037
•Product size: φ360*145mm 
                          φ14 3/16"×5 11/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0053
•Product size: φ440*145mm 
                          φ17 5/16"×5 11/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 9kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0034
•Product size: φ225*155mm 
                          φ8 7/8"×6 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 3kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0099
•Product size: φ280*155mm 
                          φ11"×6 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 6kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0134 
•Product size: φ365*115mm 
                           φ14 3/8"×4 1/2"
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0007
•Product size: φ453*145mm 
                           φ17 13/16"×5 11/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0149
•Product size: φ400*130mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0150
•Product size: φ400*130mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0151 
•Product size: φ400*120mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0152 
•Product size: φ400*110mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×4 5/16"''
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0044
•Product size: φ400*140mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×5 1/2"
•Estimated N.W.: 12kg
•With 1 Pre-drilled  Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0039
•Product size: 457*457*110mm 
                           18"×18"×4 5/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 15kg
•With 1 Pre-drilled  Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0110
•Product size: 530*445*135mm
                           20 7/8"×17 1/2"×5 5/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 12kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0004 
•Product size: 545*345*185mm 
                           21 7/16"×13 9/16"×7 1/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0033 
•Product size: 534*390*167mm 
                           21"×15 3/8"×6 9/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0006 
•Product size: 600*385*135mm 
                           23 5/8"×15 1/8"×5 5/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 12kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0093 
•Product size: 570*370*203mm
                           22 7/16"×14 9/16"×8"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0008 
•Product size: 582*365*150mm 
                           22 15/16"×14 3/8"×5 7/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 13kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0031 
•Product size: 500*350*120mm 
                           19 11/16"×13 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 15kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0082 
•Product size: 460*330*101.6mm 
                           18 1/8"×13"×4"
•Estimated N.W.: 6kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0005
•Product size: 565*370*120mm 
                           22 1/4"×14 9/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Vanity Top
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Item No.: CS-0138
•Product size: 800*470*123mm 
                           31 1/2"×18 1/2"×4 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 760*360*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 20kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0139
•Product size: 1000*470*123mm 
                           39 3/8"×18 1/2"×4 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 760*360*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 22kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0140
•Product size: 1200*470*123mm 
                           47 1/4"×18 1/2"×4 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 760*360*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 24kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable
•Mounting brackets

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable
•Mounting brackets

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable
•Mounting brackets

Vanity Top

Putting on a cabinet

2 Ways Of Installation

Mounted to the wall directly

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0043 
•Product size: 610*390*123mm 
                           24"×15 3/8"×4 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 518*333*102mm
•Estimated N.W.: 9kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Mounting shelf

Vanity Top

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0137 
•Product size: 900*460*138mm
                           35 7/16"×18 1/8"×5 7/16"
•Inner Sink size: 590*320*116mm
•Estimated N.W.: 32kg
•Standard:2 wall-mounted brackets
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0045
•Product size: 1220*457*130mm 
                           35 7/16"×18 1/8"×5 7/16"
•Inner Sink size: 1180*302*108mm
•Estimated N.W.: 32kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Vanity Top

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0042
•Product size: 800*460*148mm 
                           31 1/2"×18 1/8"×5 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 550*277*120mm
•Estimated N.W.: 17kg
•With 1 Pre-drilled  Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0176
•Product size: 600×490×148mm 
                           23 5/8"×19 5/16"×5 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 500*330*58mm
•Estimated N.W.: 19kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0177
•Product size: 900×490×148mm 
                           35 7/16"×19 5/16"×5 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 500*330*58mm
•Estimated N.W.: 26kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0178
•Product size: 1000×490×148mm 
                           39 3/8"×19 5/16"×5 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 500*330*58mm
•Estimated N.W.: 29kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0179 
•Product size: 1200×490×148mm 
                           47 1/4"×19 5/16"×5 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 500*330*58mm
•Estimated N.W.: 33kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0180 
•Product size: 1200×490×148mm 
                           47 1/4"×19 5/16"×5 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 500*330*58mm
•Estimated N.W.: 39kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Vanity Top

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0127
•Product size: 800*470*123mm 
                           31 1/2"×18 1/2"×4 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 760*360*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 20kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0157
•Product size: 900*470*123mm 
                           357/16"×18 1/2"×4 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 760*360*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 22kg
•Standard:2 wall-mounted brackets
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0126
•Product size: 1000*470*123mm 
                           39 3/8"×18 1/2"×4 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 760*360*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 24kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0125
•Product size: 1200*470*123mm 
                           47 1/4"×18 1/2"×4 13/16"
•Inner Sink size: 760*360*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 28kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable
•Mounting shelf

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable
•Mounting shelf

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable
•Mounting shelf

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable
•Mounting shelf

Vanity Top

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0022
•Product size: 600*470*125mm 
                           23 5/8"×18 1/2"×4 15/16"
•Inner Sink size: 480*295*105mm
•Estimated N.W.: 17kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0019 
•Product size: 595*460*110mm 
                           23 7/16"×18 1/8"×4 5/16"
•Inner Sink size: 435*290*88mm
•Estimated N.W.: 14kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0024
•Product size: 800*470*125mm 
                           31 1/2"×18 1/2"×4 15/16"
•Inner Sink size: 680*295*105mm
•Estimated N.W.: 23kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0026
•Product size: 1000*470*130mm
                           39 3/8"×18 1/2"×5 1/8"
•Inner Sink size: 880*295*105mm
•Estimated N.W.: 27kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0029
•Product size: 1200*470*125mm 
                           47 1/4"×18 1/2"×4 15/16"
•Inner Sink size: 483*295*105mm
•Estimated N.W.: 42kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Vanity Top

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0064
•Product size: 802*460*110mm 
                           31 9/16"×18 1/8"×4 5/16"
•Inner Sink size: 782*320*85mm
•Estimated N.W.: 30kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0063 
•Product size: 592*460*110mm 
                           23 5/16"×18 1/8"×4 5/16"
•Inner Sink size: 572*320*85mm
•Estimated N.W.: 23kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0065
•Product size: 992*460*110mm 
                           39 1/16"×18 1/8"×4 5/16"
•Inner Sink size: 972*320*85mm
•Estimated N.W.: 36kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0066
•Product size: 1192*460*110mm 
                           46 15/16"×18 1/8"×4 5/16"
•Inner Sink size: 1172*320*85mm
•Estimated N.W.: 42kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0067
•Product size: 1192*460*110mm 
                           46 15/16"×18 1/8"×4 5/16"
•Inner Sink size: 580*318*85mm
•Estimated N.W.: 44kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Vanity Top

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0088
•Product size: 1210*480*138mm 
                           47 5/8"×18 7/8"×5 7/16"
•Inner Sink size: 708*303*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 47kg
•Standard:2 wall-mounted brackets
•Special under-mounted drain included
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0089 
•Product size: 1010*480*138mm 
                           39 3/4"×18 7/8"×5 7/16"'
•Inner Sink size: 608*303*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 40kg
•Standard:2 wall-mounted brackets
•Special under-mounted drain included
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0087
•Product size: 1400*480*138mm 
                           55 1/8"×18 7/8"×5 7/16"
•Inner Sink size: 508*303*101mm
•Estimated N.W.: 55kg
•Standard:2 wall-mounted brackets
•Special under-mounted drain included
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Faucet hole drillable

•Faucet hole drillable

•Faucet hole drillable

Vanity Top

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0142 
•Product size: 800*420*120mm 
                           31 1/2"×16 1/2"×4 3/4"
•Inner Sink size: 540*295*88mm
•Estimated N.W.: 25kg
•Standard: wall-mounted brackets
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0141 
•Product size: 600*420*120mm 
                           23 5/8"×16 1/2"×4 3/4"
•Inner Sink size: 540*295*88mm
•Estimated N.W.: 20kg
•Standard: wall-mounted brackets
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0143 
•Product size: 1000*420*120mm 
                           39 3/8"×16 1/2"×4 3/4"
•Inner Sink size: 540*295*88mm
•Estimated N.W.: 30kg
•Standard: wall-mounted brackets
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0144 
•Product size: 1200*420*120mm 
                           47 1/4"×16 1/2"×4 3/4"
•Inner Sink size: 540*295*88mm
•Estimated N.W.: 34kg
•Standard: wall-mounted brackets
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Vanity Top

Product Drawing Details（Terrazzo Not Available） Optional Services & Accessories
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Wall-mounted
Basin
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Item No.: CS-0021 
•Product size: 400*220*100mm 
                           15 3/4"×8 11/16"×3 15/16"
•Inner Sink size: 274*184*80mm 
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•With 1 Pre-drilled  Faucet Hole
•With mounting hole on the basin
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0018 
•Product size: 400*220*100mm 
                           15 3/4"×8 11/16"×3 15/16"
•Inner Sink size: 274*184*80mm
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•With 1 Pre-drilled  Faucet Hole
•With mounting hole on the basin
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Mounting shelf

•Compatible drain
•Mounting shelf

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0054 
•Product size: 400*250*300mm 
                           15 3/4"×9 13/16"×11 13/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 13kg
•Standard:  wall-mounted brackets
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0040 
•Product size: 200*200*300mm 
                           7 7/8"×7 7/8"×11 13/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•With mounting hole on the basin
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0047 
•Product size: 480*480*390mm 
                           18 7/8"×18 7/8"×15 3/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg 
•Standard:  Pre-drilled Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0095 
•Product size: 350*350*120mm 
                           13 3/4"×13 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0061 
•Product size: 650*300*200mm
                           25 9/16"×11 13/16"×7 7/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 20kg

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0068
•Product size: 750*405*120mm 
                           29 1/2"×15 15/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 16kg

•Compatible drain

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

082 083



Item No.: CS-0145
•Product size: 609*500*125mm 
                           24"×19 11/16"×4 15/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 16kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0148
•Product size: 465*350*432mm 
                           18 5/16"×13 3/4"×17"
•Estimated N.W.: 19kg
•With 3 Pre-drilled Faucet Holes
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

084 085
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Item No.: CS-0149 
•Product size: φ400*130mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0150 
•Product size: φ400*130mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0151 
•Product size: φ400*120mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0152 
•Product size: φ400*110mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×4 5/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 8kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0153 
•Product size: φ260*740mm 
                           φ10 1/4"×29 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 26kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Pedestal Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

088 089



Item No.: CS-0051 
•Product size: 460*400*850mm 
                           18 1/8"×15 3/4"×33 7/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 50kg
•Standard: 1 Pre-drilled Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0046 
•Product size: 400*400*850mm 
                           15 3/4"×15 3/4"×33 7/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 54kg
•Standard: 1 Pre-drilled Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Pedestal Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0107A 
•Product size: 460*400*850mm 
                           15 3/4"×15 3/4"×33 7/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 50kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0076 
•Product size: 400*400*850mm 
                           15 3/4"×15 3/4"×33 7/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 54kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0107B 
•Product size: 460*400*850mm 
                           15 3/4"×15 3/4"×33 7/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 50kg
•Standard: 1 Pre-drilled Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Pedestal Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Basin 
With Travertine 
Texture
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Basin With Travertine 
Texture

CS-0057 CS-0058 CS-0084
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Item No.: CS-0058
•Product size: φ390*300mm 
                           φ15 3/8"×11 13/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 17kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0084
•Product size: φ390*120mm
                           φ15 3/8"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0057
•Product size: φ390*150mm 
                           φ15 3/8"×5 7/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 12kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

098 099



Item No.: CS-0075
•Product size: φ228*153mm 
                           φ9''×6''
•Estimated N.W.: 3kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0074
•Product size: φ362*145mm 
                           φ14 1/4"×5 11/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0117
•Product size: φ400*125mm 
                           φ15 3/4"×4 15/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 5kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0162
•Product size: 360*360*130mm 
                           14 3/16"×14 3/16"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 5kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0085
•Product size: 604*353*122mm
                           23 3/4"×13 7/8"×4 13/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 14kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0118
•Product size: 530*350*125mm 
                           20 7/8"×13 3/4"×4 15/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 6kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0119
•Product size: φ380*115mm
                           φ15"×4 1/2"
•Estimated N.W.: 9kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0120
•Product size: φ390*130mm 
                           φ15 3/8"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0121
•Product size: 530*350*130mm 
                           20 7/8"×13 3/4"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 9kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0114
•Product size: 450*350*125mm  
                           17 11/16"×13 3/4"×4 15/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 14kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0156
•Product size: 394*394*120mm 
                           15 1/2"×15 1/2"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 14kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Item No.: CS-0073
•Product size: 587*367*145mm
                           23 1/8"×14 7/16"×5 11/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 13kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0181 
•Product size: 582*365*150mm 
                           19 11/16"×13 3/4"×5 7/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 12kg
•Standard Overflow (Included)
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0165
•Product size: 548*348*185mm
                            21 9/16"×13 11/16"×7 1/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0167
•Product size: 500*360*150mm
                            19 11/16"×14 3/16"×5 7/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Countertop Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0101
•Product size: 658*310*200mm
                            25 7/8"×12 3/16"×7 7/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 20kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

112 113



Item No.: CS-0102
•Product size: 408*258*300mm
                            16 1/16"×10 1/8"×11 13/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 13kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0146
•Product size: 380*457*125mm
                            15''×18''×5''
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Wall-mounted Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Item No.: CS-0100 
•Product size: 407*407*850mm 
                            16"×16"×33 7/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 54kg
•Standard: 1 Pre-drilled Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Pedestal Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: CS-0104 
•Product size: 400*400*850mm 
                            15 3/4"×15 3/4"×33 7/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 52kg
•Standard: 1 Pre-drilled Faucet Hole
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Pedestal Basin

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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CONTENTSBasin With Raw Stone
Texture

CS-0094 CS-0136

CS-0096 CS-0097 CS-0098

CS-0109 CS-0131

CS-0132
P123 P124

P124 P124 P124

P126 P126

P123

CS-0155

CS-0166CS-0164

P127

P129P128

Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0132
•Product size: 410*288*120mm 
                            16 1/8"×11 5/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0094 
•Product size: 400*400*120mm 
                            15 3/4"×15 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 15kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

120 121



Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0096
•Product size: 610*400*120mm
                            24"×15 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 23kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0097
•Product size: 810*400*120mm
                            31 7/8"×15 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 30kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0098
•Product size: 1010*400*120mm 
                            39 3/4"×15 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 36kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0136 
•Product size: 395*395*120mm 
                            15 9/16"×15 9/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 16kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

122 123



Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0131
•Product size: φ365*120mm 
                            φ14 3/8"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 9kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0109 
•Product size: φ400*120mm
                            φ15 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0155 
•Product size: 587*367*145mm 
                            23 1/8"×14 7/16"×5 11/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

124 125



Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0164
•Product size: 530*350*130mm 
                            20 7/8"×13 3/4"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0163 
•Product size: 360*360*130mm
                            20 7/8"×13 3/4"×5 1/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0166 
•Product size: 548*348*185mm 
                            21 9/16"×13 11/16"×7 1/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0112 
•Product size: 398*398*120mm 
                            15 11/16"×15 11/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0103 
•Product size: φ400*120mm 
                            φ15 3/4"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0111 
•Product size: 398*398*120mm 
                            19 11/16"×11 13/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

132 133



Wall-mounted Basin

Item No.: CS-0078 
•Product size: 465*360*119mm
                            18 5/16"×14 3/16"×4 11/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 12kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Pedestal Basin

Item No.: CS-0147 
•Product size: 480*432*850mm 
                            18 7/8"×17"×33 7/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 63kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain
•Faucet hole drillable

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories
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Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0169 
•Product size: 512*332*100mm 
                            20 3/16"×13 1/16"×3 15/16"
•Estimated N.W.: 10kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

Item No.: CS-0170
•Product size: φ398*120mm 
                            φ15 11/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 7kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0032 
•Product size: φ420*150mm 
                            φ16 9/16"×5 7/8"
•Estimated N.W.: 11kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

140 141



Countertop Basin

Item No.: CS-0173 
•Product size: 360*360*120mm 
                            14 3/16"×14 3/16"×4 3/4"
•Estimated N.W.: 9kg
•Terrazzo Not Available

•Compatible drain

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

142 143



Item No.: TUB-5010
•Product size: 1650*800*560mm
                            65''×32''×22''
•Estimated N.W.: 161kg
•Compatible Drain included

Bathtub

Product Drawing Details

Bathtub

144 145



Item No.: TUB-5001 
•Product size: 1600*965*580mm 
                            62.99''×37.99''×22.83''
•Estimated N.W.: 170kg
•Compatible Drain included

Bathtub

Product Drawing Details

Bathtub

Item No.: TUB-5002 
•Product size: 1500*750*520mm 
                            59.05''×29.52''×20.47''
•Estimated N.W.: 161kg
•Compatible Drain included

Product Drawing Details

146 147



Bathtub

Item No.: TUB-5003 
•Product size: 1800*900*580mm 
                            70.86''×35.43''×22.83''
•Estimated N.W.: 275kg
•Compatible Drain included

Product Drawing Details

Bathtub

Item No.: TUB-5004 
•Product size: 1820*900*560mm 
                            71.65''×35.43''×22.04''
•Estimated N.W.: 187kg
•Compatible Drain included

Product Drawing Details

148 149



Product Drawing Details

Bathtub

Item No.: TUB-5005 
•Product size: 1700*900*500mm
                            66.92''×35.43''×19.68''
•Estimated N.W.: 181kg
•Compatible Drain included

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

Item No.: TUB-5006 
•Product size: 1680*805*550mm 
                            66.14''×31.69''×19.68''
•Estimated N.W.: 241kg
•Compatible Drain included

Bathtub

150 151



Item No.: ST-3001
•Product size: 910*910*100mm 
                            35.82''×35.82''×3..937''
•Estimated N.W.: 78kg

Shower Tray

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

•Compatible Drain

Item No.: ST-3002
•Product size: 1215*815*95mm 
                            47.83''×32.08''×3.74''
•Estimated N.W.: 70kg

Shower Tray

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

•Compatible Drain

152 153



Item No.: ST-3006
•Product size: 1000*700*35mm
                            39.37''×27.55''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 48kg

Item No.: ST-3009
•Product size: 900*900*35mm
                            35.43''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 57kg

Shower Tray

Item No.: ST-3008
•Product size: 1800*900*40mm 
                            70.86''×35.43''×1.57''
•Estimated N.W.: 113kg

Item No.: ST-3007 
•Product size: 1600*800*35mm 
                            62.99''×31.49''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 29kg

Item No.: ST-3003 
•Product size: 1200*900*35mm
                            47.24''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 64kg

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

154 155



Item No.: ST-3010 
•Product size: 900*900*35mm 
                            35.43''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 53.6kg

Item No.: ST-3012 
•Product size: 1200*900*35mm
                            47.24''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 75.7kg

Item No.: ST-3011
•Product size: 1150*900*35mm
                            45.27''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 65.4kg

Item No.: ST-3013
•Product size: 1400*900*40mm
                            55.11''×35.43''×1.57''
•Estimated N.W.: 88.4kg

Item No.: ST-3014
•Product size: 1450*900*40mm
                            57.08''×35.43''×1.57''
•Estimated N.W.: 91.5kg

Shower Tray

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

156 157



Item No.: ST-3015 
•Product size: 900*900*35mm
                            35.43''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 57kg

Item No.: ST-3004 
•Product size: 1200*900*35mm
                            47.24''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 75kg

Item No.: ST-3016
•Product size: 1000*900*35mm
                            39.37''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 63kg

Item No.: ST-3017
•Product size: 1600*900*35mm
                            62.99''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 100kg

Shower Tray

Item No.: ST-3018
•Product size: 1800*900*35mm  
                            70.86''×35.43''×1.37''
•Estimated N.W.: 113kg

Product Drawing Details Optional Services & Accessories

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

•Compatible Drain

158 159
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Item No.: KI-8002
•Product size: 190*182mm
                            7.48''×7.16''

Item No.: KI-8002
•Product size: 190*182mm
                            7.48''×7.16''

Bathroom Faucet
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Product Drawing Details

162 163



Item No.: KI-8004
•Product size: 150*145mm
                            5.9''×5.7''

Item No.: KI-8005
•Product size: 180*282mm
                            7.08''×11.1'''

Bathroom Faucet
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Product Drawing Details
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Bathroom Faucet
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Item No.: KI-8011
•Product size: φ180*130mm
                            φ7.08''×5.11''

Item No.: KI-8012
•Product size: φ190*231mm
                            φ7.48''×9.09''

Product Drawing Details

166 167



Item No.: KI-8013
•Product size: 220*170*130mm
                            8.66''×6.69''×5.11'''

Item No.: KI-8014
•Product size: 220*170*230mm
                            8.66''×6.69''×9.05''

Bathroom Faucet
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Product Drawing Details
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Item No.: KI-8015
•Product size: 246*148*130mm
                            9.68''×5.82''×5.11''

Item No.: KI-8016
•Product size: 246*148*230mm
                            9.68''×5.82''×9.05''

Bathroom Faucet
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Product Drawing Details
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Item No.: KI-8017
•Product size: 246*148*130mm
                            9.68''×5.82''×5.11''

Item No.: KI-80178
•Product size: 246*148*230mm
                            9.68''×5.82''×9.05''

Bathroom Faucet
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Product Drawing Details
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Item No.: KI-8019
•Product size: 246*198*148mm
                            9.69''×7.8''×5.83''
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Product Drawing Details
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Bathroom 
Accessories Item No.: BS-14001

Product size: 330*127*70mm
                       12.99''×5''×2.75'''

Item No.: BS-14002
Product size: 273.2*112*70mm
                       10.75''×4.4''×2.75''

Item No.: DH-13003
Product size: 190*105*97mm
                       7.48''×4.13''×3.81''

Item No.: BS-14004
Product size: 476.4*112*70mm
                       18.75''×4.4''×2.75''

Item No.: BS-14007
Product size: 330*127*70mm
                      12.99''×5''×2.75''

Item No.: BS-14010
Product size: 190*105*97mm
                        7.48''× 4.13''× 3.82''

Item No.: BS-14008
Product size: 476.4*112*70mm
                      18.75''×4.4''×2.75''

Item No.: BS-14009
Product size: 770*127*70mm
                      30.31''×5''×2.75''

Item No.: BS-14005
Product size: 770*127*70mm
                       30.31''×4.4''×2.75''

Item No.: CTR1003
Product size: φ60*80mm
                       φ3 1/8"×1 5/8"​

Item No.: BS-14006
Product size: 273.2*112*70mm
                      10.75''×4.4''×2.75''

Bathroom Shelf

176 177



Item No.: CH1003
Product size: 107*75*42mm
                       4.21''×2.95''×1.65''

Item No.: CH1005
Product size: 88*75*42mm
                       3.46''×2.95''×1.65''

Item No.: CH1007
•Product size: 75*38*18mm
                            2.95''×1.49''×0.7''

Item No.: CH1004
Product size: 110*82*42mm
                       4.33''×3.22''×1.65''

Item No.: CH1006
Product size: φ94×42mm
                       φ3.7''×1.65''

Item No.: CH1008
•Product size: 40*45*50mm
                            1.57''×1.77''×1.96''

Hook

Item No.: CH1009
Product size: φ65*41mm
                       φ2.55''×1.61''

Item No.: CH1011
Product size: 80*80*40mm
                       3.14''×3.14''×1.57''

Item No.: CH1010
Product size: φ65*41mm
                       φ2.55''×1.61''

Item No.: CH1013
Product size: φ80*42mm
                       φ3.14''×1.65''

Item No.: CH1012
Product size: φ80*42mm
                       φ3.14''×1.65''

Item No.: CH1014
Product size: φ80*42mm
                       φ3.14''×1.65''

Item No.: CH1015
Product size: φ80*42mm
                       φ3.14''×1.65''

Item No.: CH1016
Product size: φ80*42mm
                       φ3.14''×1.65''

Hook
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Item No.: CA-1001 Item No.: CA-1002 Item No.: CA-1003

Item No.: CA-1004

Item No.: CA-1007

Item No.: CA-1010

Item No.: CA-1008 Item No.: CA-1009

Item No.: CA-1005 Item No.: CA-1006

Item No.: CA-1011 Item No.: CA-1012

Accessory set

Item No.: CA-1020 Item No.: CA-1021 Item No.: CA-1022

Item No.: CA-1013

Item No.: CA-1016

Item No.: CA-1014 Item No.: CA-1015

Item No.: CA-1023

Item No.: CA-1017 Item No.: CA-1019

Accessory set
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Item No.: DH-13001
Product size: 320*40*18mm
                       12.59''×1.57''×0.708''

Item No.: DH-13002
Product size: 160*40*18mm
                            6.29''×1.57''×0.708''

Item No.: DH-13003
Product size: 140*26.5*22mm
                       5.51''×1.04''×0.866''

Item No.: DH-13004
Product size: 80*26.5*22mm
                       3.14''×1.04''×0.866''

Item No.: DH-13007
Product size: 160*40*18mm
                       6.29''×1.57''×0.708''

Item No.: DH-13008
Product size: 43.7*30*30mm
                       1.72''×1.18''×1.18''

Item No.: DH-13009
Product size: 40*33*40mm
                       1.57''×1.29''×1.57''

Item No.: DH-13005
Product size: 180*57*26mm
                       7.08''×2.24''×1.023''

Item No.: DH-13006
Product size: 160*40*18mm
                       6.29''×1.57''×0.708''

Door handle
Crafted from natural sand/gravel and high-grade cement, this handle redefines 
elegance through eco-friendly casting.    Multi-step water-polishing creates a stone-
like finish, eliminating color variation and brittleness of natural stone.    Each piece 
showcases unique mineral veining. Perfect for luxury residences, boutique hotels, and 
commercial spaces.

Item No.: DH-13010
Product size: 60*48*41mm
                       2.36''×1.88''×1.61''

Item No.: DH-13011
Product size: 40*40*40mm
                       1.57''×1.57''×1.57''

Item No.: DH-13012
Product size: Ф45*20mm
                       φ1.77''×0.78''

Item No.: DH-13022
Product size:  45*22*29mm
                       1.77''×0.86''×1.14''

Item No.: DH-13023
Product size: 65*30*29mm
                       2.55''×1.18''×1.14''

Item No.: DH-13013
Product size: 39.5*34.5*30mm
                       1.55''×1.35''×1.18''

Item No.: DH-13017
Product size: Ф45.5*20mm 
                       φ1.79''×0.78''

Item No.: DH-13015
Product size: 80*60*50mm
                       3.14''×2.36''×1.96''

Item No.: DH-13016
Product size: Ф60*25mm
                       3.14''×2.36''×1.96''

Item No.: DH-13018
Product size: 60*53.3*35mm
                        2.36''×2.09''×1.37''

Item No.: DH-13019
Product size: 50*44.5*20mm
                       1.96''×1.75''×0.78''

Item No.: DH-13020
Product size: Ф60*56mm 
                       φ2.36''×2.2''
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